
15TH NATIONAL BIENNIAL 
CONFERENCE OF
INDIAN SOCIETY OF 
MEDICAL MYCOLOGISTS

PRE CONFERENCE WORKSHOP 
20TH FEBRUARY 2025

CONFERENCE DATES
21ST - 23RD FEBRUARY 2025
VENUE 
SRI RAMACHANDRA INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH,
CHENNAI, TAMIL NADU - 600116

EARLY BIRD REGISTRATION EXTENDED TILL 31ST DEC 2024
GRAB THE OPPORTUNITY OF 25% DISCOUNT OF YOUR EARLY BIRD REGISTRATION
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WHO SHOULD ATTEND?

REGISTRATION DETAILS

Doctors, trainees and researchers in infectious disease, critical care, 
transplantation, hemato-oncology,   dermatology and the spectrum 
of clinical specialties managing these infections
Clinical and laboratory microbiologists
Microbiology/ Mycology laboratory professionals
PG students/ PhD scholars

ISMM 2025 is for all clinical and scientific professionals  involved in the 
diagnosis and management of invasive fungal infection

Early bird
(Extended till 31st Dec 24)

1st Jan 2025 to 
16th Feb 2025

Spot registration

Accompanying person

One day/ Workshop

International delegates

ISMM
Members

NON-ISMM
Members

&
PG/PhD 

Students

Young ISHAM* 
Members

ISHAM
Members

₹9500

₹10500

₹13000

₹5000

₹2000

₹11500

₹12500

₹15000

₹5000

₹2000

₹6000

₹7000

₹9000

₹5000

₹1500

₹8500

₹8800

₹11000

₹5000

₹2000

$175 USD $175 USD $175 USD $175 USD
* Young ISHAM members (Below 40 years age) – Age proof to be uploaded

Few eligible participants will be given travel grant for presenting their poster/oral in ISMM 2025
Preference will be given to young ISHAM members for the travel grant. 
 

FOR REGISTRATION AND MORE DETAILS, PLEASE LOG ON TO:
www.ismm2025.com
Mail: registration@ismm2025.com

₹7125 ₹8625 ₹5000 ₹6375
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ABSTRACT SUBMISSION GUIDELINES

AWARDS

Last date for abstract submission:  30th December 2024

Word limit: Not more than 500 words

Oral presentation: 7 minutes and 3 minutes for discussion

Poster size: 24 inches by 36 inches in Portrait orientation

FOR MORE DETAILS, PLEASE LOG ON TO: www.ismm2025.com
Mail: registration@ismm2025.com

AWARDS CATEGORY   

1. Dr. MJ Thirumalachar 
      Life-time achievement Award

2.   G.P. Agarwal Young scientist award

3.   Dr. Kamalam Glaxo Award

4.  Dr. Pankajalakshmi Venugopal 
      - Glaxo Meritorious Award

5.  Three (3) Best poster awards

6.  Travel Awards for Young ISHAM Members, 

REQUIREMENTS

Nominations must be sent in the 
prescribed Format.

Young scientist below the age of 35 yrs. 
(proof of age must be submitted). 
Applicants must submit the full length 
original research paper in duplicate on 
any area of medical mycology. 
Papers will be evaluated and selected 
for oral presentation��

Applicant must submit full length 
research paper in duplicate in the field 
of dermatomycology. 
Papers will be evaluated and selected 
for oral presentation.

Young scientist below the age of 35 yrs. 
(proof of age must be submitted). 
Applicants must submit curriculum 
vitae with list of publications and             
re- prints of the papers in the field of 
medical mycology.

Last date of submission: 30th December 2024 | Mail to organisingsecretary@ismm2025.com

Kangla travel awards for 5 participants


