





15TH NATIONAL BIENNIAL CONFERENCE OF INDIAN SOCIETY OF MEDICAL MYCOLOGISTS

PRE CONFERENCE WORKSHOP 20TH FEBRUARY 2025

CONFERENCE DATES
21ST - 23RD FEBRUARY 2025

VENUE

SRI RAMACHANDRA INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH, CHENNAI, TAMIL NADU - 600116

GRAB THE OPPORTUNITY OF 25% DISCOUNT OF YOUR EARLY BIRD REGISTRATION



WHO SHOULD ATTEND?

ISMM 2025 is for all clinical and scientific professionals involved in the diagnosis and management of invasive fungal infection

- Doctors, trainees and researchers in infectious disease, critical care, transplantation, hemato-oncology, dermatology and the spectrum of clinical specialties managing these infections
- Clinical and laboratory microbiologists
- Microbiology/ Mycology laboratory professionals
- PG students/ PhD scholars

REGISTRATION DETAILS

	ISMM Members	NON-ISMM Members	Young ISHAM* Members & PG/PhD Students	ISHAM Members
Early bird (Extended till 31st Dec 24)	₹7125 ₹9500	₹8625 ₹1150 0	₹5000 ₹600 0	₹6375 ₹8500
1 st Jan 2025 to 16 th Feb 2025	₹10500	₹12500	₹7000	₹8800
Spot registration	₹13000	₹15000	₹9000	₹11000
Accompanying person	₹5000	₹5000	₹5000	₹5000
One day/ Workshop	₹2000	₹2000	₹1500	₹2000
International delegates	\$175 USD	\$175 USD	\$175 USD	\$175 USD

^{*} Young ISHAM members (Below 40 years age) – Age proof to be uploaded

Few eligible participants will be given travel grant for presenting their poster/oral in ISMM 2025 Preference will be given to young ISHAM members for the travel grant.

EARLY BIRD REGISTRATION EXTENDED TILL 31ST DEC 2024

FOR REGISTRATION AND MORE DETAILS, PLEASE LOG ON TO: www.ismm2025.com

Mail: registration@ismm2025.com





ABSTRACT SUBMISSION GUIDELINES

Last date for abstract submission: 30th December 2024

Word limit: Not more than 500 words

Oral presentation: 7 minutes and 3 minutes for discussion

Poster size: 24 inches by 36 inches in Portrait orientation

FOR MORE DETAILS, PLEASE LOG ON TO: www.ismm2025.com

Mail: registration@ismm2025.com

AWARDS

AWARDS CATEGORY

- Dr. MJ Thirumalachar
 Life-time achievement Award
- 2. G.P. Agarwal Young scientist award

- 3. Dr. Kamalam Glaxo Award
- 4. Dr. Pankajalakshmi Venugopal Glaxo Meritorious Award
- 5. Three (3) Best poster awards

REQUIREMENTS

Nominations must be sent in the prescribed Format.

Young scientist below the age of 35 yrs. (proof of age must be submitted). Applicants must submit the full length original research paper in duplicate on any area of medical mycology. Papers will be evaluated and selected for oral presentation.

Applicant must submit full length research paper in duplicate in the field of dermatomycology.

Papers will be evaluated and selected

Papers will be evaluated and selected for oral presentation.

Young scientist below the age of 35 yrs. (proof of age must be submitted). Applicants must submit curriculum vitae with list of publications and re- prints of the papers in the field of medical mycology.

6. Travel Awards for Young ISHAM Members, Kangla travel awards for 5 participants

Last date of submission: 30th December 2024 | Mail to organisingsecretary@ismm2025.com

